Individual Best Times (All Time)

Ella-Rose Hunter - (1691811) - Lincoln Vulcans SC - 50 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round

36.90 239 H
40.59 180 H
42.43 157 H
47.18 114 H
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Club Swam Under Level

Lincoln Vule 3
Lincoln Vulc 3
Lincoln Vulc 3
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